Series 2600, is a high
performance, permanent
magnet brush servo motor
for use in various industrial
direct drive or geared servo
systems
• Rugged industrial
construction

R 2600 SERIES
DIMENSION CHART*
ORDERING INFORMATION (For Standard Options)
26 XX X XX XX XX X X X X X X
SERIES MTG PLATE WINDINGS WINDINGS
A = 2 5/8” Round MOTOR TACH
LAM STACK C = 3 1/4” Square A THRU H (V/KRPM)
05 (NEMA34) 0 = None
10 E = 3
15 F = 7
20 SHAFT G = 15
30 A = 3/8” dia. x 1” lg.
40 B = A plus .02” x .80” lg. flat
E = 3/8” dia. x .1.19” lg. (NEMA34)
TACH F = E plus .02” x .80” long flat
0 = None S = Special
T = Tach
TERMINATION
T = Tab terminals (std)
COMMUTATION/MAGNET S = Screw terminals (optional)
00 = STD W= 3 foot long leads attached to tab terminals (optional)
01= 22 BAR Y = 3 foot long leads w/cord grip (optional)
ENCODER
00 = None
M0 = Mod. Enc Prep SEALING
M2 = Mod 500 line, 2 channel, marker, line driver 0 = No sealing
M3 = Mod 1000 line, 2 channel, marker, line driver
BRAKE
00 = No Brake
B1 = 7 lb-in, 24 VDC
Volts = KT x RPM +  T x RA +  VB
1,350           KTWhere:
KT = torque constant, oz.-in. per amp
T = load torque plus motor friction torque-oz.-in.
RA = armature resistance + brush resistance
VB = brush voltage drop = 2 volts
Note:  For armature resistance at maximum temperature
rating, multiply catalog value of R by 1.5
RBRUSH
SERVO MOTORS
Customize The 2600
Series To Your Exact
Requirements
To satisfy various applications
with cost-effective solutions, 2600
Series motors are readily available
with a wide range of standard
capabilities. Final designs are
often the result of cooperative
efforts between the customer’s
engineering department and CMC.
For assistance, call your local
CMC distributor or CMC direct. We
look forward to meeting your
custom requirements.
Ask About Other
Motion Control
Solutions & Capabilities
From Torque Systems
• Brushless TorqueMaster®
Servo Motors
• PowerMaster® Amplifiers
• Shaft-mounted DataTorque™
Encoders
• Gearboxes/Brakes
• Expert application engineering
• Complete repair & refurbishing
services
6 Enterprise Road, Billerica, MA 01821-5734
Call: 800-669-5112 or 978-667-5100
Fax: 888-295-5550 or 978-667-4989